Notes
107 responses received from 79 parents/carers (some have more than 1 child at the school)

MILVERTON PRIMARY

PARENTS AND CARERS SURVEY NOVEMBER 2024

Figures in brackets below are actual numbers
Percentages occasionally add up to 101% due to rounding

Statement Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly Total
Agree Disagree number of
responses
1 | My child is happy at this school 78% (83) | 22% (24) 107
2 | My child feels safe at this school 75% (79) | 24% (25) | 2% (2) 106
3 | I receive valuable information from the school 33% (34) | 51%(52) | 12% (12) | 4% (4) 102
about my child’s progress
4 | | am happy with my child’s work 49% (51) | 49% (51) | 3% (3) 105
5 | I feel my child is progressing well at this school | 62% (66) | 36% (38) | 3% (3) 107
6 | My child receives appropriate homework for 51% (54) | 41% (43) | 8% (8) 105
their age
7 | My child enjoys the school lunches 30% (27) | 52% (48) | 16% (15) | 2% (2) 92
8 | The school curriculum, including Forest School | 72% (77) | 26% (28) | 2% (2) 107
and Quest work, motivates my child to enjoy
learning
9 | Provision for children with special educational 40% (18) | 47% (21) | 11% (5) 2% (1) 45
needs is good in this school
10 | The school deals effectively with unacceptable | 25% (24) | 63% (61) | 13% (12) 97
behaviour (eg classroom disruption etc)
11 | The school deals effectively with bullying 37% (26) | 57% (40) | 6% (4) 70
12 | If your child has been bullied how satisfied 33% (8) 54% (13) | 13% (3) 24
were you with the way in which school dealt
with the incidence of bullying?
13 | The school takes account of my suggestions and | 33% (26) | 62% (49) | 5% (4) 79
concerns
14 | The school is well led and managed 36% (37) | 62% (63) | 1% (1) 1% (1) 102
15 | | feel part of the school community 29% (29) | 64% (65) | 6% (6) 1% (1) 101
16 | | read the Friday Flyer and find the information | 67% (70) | 32% (33) 1% (1) 104
useful.
17 | I regularly look at the school website and use it | 14% (14) | 41% (42) | 33% (34) | 13% (13) 103
to find information about my child’s learning
18 | Overall | am happy with my child’s experience 64% (66) | 35% (36) | 1% (1) 103
at this school




